Introductory Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
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First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR
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Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society

USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show
High Points
Summer Sizzler
June 24-25, 2023
Judge: Brian Mac Mahon “S”
TD: Sarah Jane Martin “r”

Ken-Dar Autumn Surprise

Amazing Grace

Thackery Binx
Duck Duck Goose
Pacific Lioness

Thackery Binx
Cayenne
Paddymeboy

Reagan
Cayenne
None

Sweet Samauri
None
Pfirefly

None
Conrad
None

Diamond
Conrad
None

Noah Merrill
Kari Nichols

Karlee Ward
Payton Wilson
Fran Olsen Sharp

Karlee Ward
Paeyton Gilliam
Den Burdette

Elizabeth Truesdale
Paeyton Gilliam

Lori Mullin

Kristin Wasemiller Knutson

Amber Hopfer

Robin Hessel
Amber Hopfer

USDF Medalists

61.250
73.000

65.172
66.800
70.384

62.727
66.515
55.926

61.142
60.142

65.789

69.250

63.472

65.652
61.618



2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 337900
Class 34, Fourth Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 232 Amber Hopfer Conrad Adult Am. 63.472% (1) 63.472%

Class 35, Prix St Georges - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 212 Janelle Williams  Barn Dance Adult Am. 57.794% (1) 57.794%
2 218 Kathy Maxwell Buena Vista Adult Am. 56.471% (2) 56.471%
1 220 Kristin Wasemiller- Comisario CDF Open 61.618% (1) 61.618%
2 219 Robin Hessel Wie Ghetz Open 59.324% (2) 59.324%
Class 36, Intermedate | - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %

MacMahan (c)

1 229 Nicole Bossler Kelico Adult Am. 61.176% (1) 61.176%

Class 31, Third Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 213 Kimberlee McKenz Razzmatazz Adult Am. 63.375% (1) 63.375%
2 215 Laurie Lewis Indiana-D Adult Am. 62.875% (2) 62.875%
3 203 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri Adult Am. 61.375% (3) 61.375%
S 201 Nicole Riffe WH Libra Adult Am.
S 214 Laurie Lewis Die Wette Adult Am.
1 210 Kristin Wasemiller- Pfirefly HP Open 68.500% (1) 68.500%
2 223 Jinny Enkey Skip Along Callie Open 55.000% (2) 55.000%
Class 41, Musical Freestyle Test of Choice - Training through 4th - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 211 Stacia Wert-Gray  Lupo Adult Am. F4 62.050% (1) 62.050%
1 226 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider F1 66.083% (1) 66.083%
1 234 Gail Matheus Reatta Open F4 62.900% (1) 62.900%
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2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 337900
Class 29, Third Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 237 Elizabeth Truesdal Reagan Adult Am. 53.378% (1) 53.378%
1 223 Jinny Enkey Skip Along Callie Open 60.270% (1) 60.270%

Class 40, Grand Prix - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 217 Robin Hessel Diamond Open 65.652% (1) 65.652%
2 227 Josephine Greenhi Licelliano Open 53.370% (2) 53.370%

Class 30, Third Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 203 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri Adult Am. 62.368% (1) 62.368%

Class 45, USEF Dressge Test of Choice - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)

1 213 Kimberlee McKenz Razzmatazz Adult Am. 43 63.055% (1) 63.055%
S 201 Nicole Riffe WH Libra Adult Am. 33
S 215 Laurie Lewis Indiana-D Adult Am. 33
S 214 Laurie Lewis Die Wette Adult Am. 33
1 216 Edee Black Classical Open T3 60.200% (1) 60.200%
S 210 Kristin Wasemiller- Pfirefly HP Open 33
Class 25, Second Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 237 Elizabeth Truesdal Reagan Adult Am. 61.143% (1) 61.143%
1 205 Paeyton Gilliam Cayenne Jr/Yg Rider 60.143% (1) 60.143%
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2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 337900
Class 11, Training Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 206 Abby Williams It Was Justified  Jr/Yg Rider 57.308% (1) 57.308%
1 233 Den Burdette Paddymeboy Open 63.654% (1) 63.654%

Class 21, First Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)

1 226 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider 64.583% (1) 64.583%

Class 19, First Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 225 Karlee Ward Thackery Binx Adult Am. 62.727% (1) 62.727%
1 205 Paeyton Gilliam Cayenne Jr/Yg Rider 66.515% (1) 66.515%
2 222 Stacey Maupin Whrapsody Jr/Yg Rider 62.576% (2) 62.576%

Class 8, Introductory Level test A Opportunity - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 208 Noah Merrill Ken-Dar Autumn Jr/Yg Rider 61.250% (1) 61.250%
1 230 Almee Lanter GW Inspiration Open 64.375% (1) 64.375%

Class 10, Introductory Level Test C - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)

1 221 Kari Nichols Amazing Grace Open 73.000% (1) 73.000%
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2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler
Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 337900

Class 9, Introductory Level Test B Opportunity - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 208 Noah Merrill Ken-Dar Autumn Jr/Yg Rider 59.375% (1) 59.375%
1 230 Almee Lanter GW Inspiration Open 60.625% (1) 60.625%

Class 12, Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
2 224 Eysley Hatfield Iskra Jr/Yg Rider 61.731% (2) 61.731%
1 236 Fran Olsen Sharp  Pacific Lioness Open 70.385% (1) 70.385%

Class 13, Training Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 225 Karlee Ward Thackery Binx Adult Am. 65.172% (1) 65.172%
1 207 Savannah Edward SAMACS The Mag Jr/Yg Rider 62.759% (1) 62.759%
2 206 Abby Williams It Was Justified  Jr/Yg Rider 60.862% (2) 60.862%

Class 14, Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 224 Eysley Hatfield Iskra Jr/Yg Rider 56.897% (1) 56.897%
1 236 Fran Olsen Sharp  Pacific Lioness Open 70.345% (1) 70.345%

Class 15, Training Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 222 Stacey Maupin Whrapsody Jr/Yg Rider 63.800% (1) 63.800%
2 228 Payton Wilson Win The Day Jr/Yg Rider 63.200% (2) 63.200%
3 207 Savannah Edward SAMACS The Mag Jr/Yg Rider 60.200% (3) 60.200%
1 216 Edee Black Classical Open 62.000% (1) 62.000%
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2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler
Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 337900

Class 1, Dressage Seat Equitation - Junior Rider - Sat, Jun 24, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 206 Abby Williams It Was Justified  Jr/Yg Rider 68.000% (1) 68.000%

Class 72, Third Level Test 2 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)

1 203 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri Adult Am. 65.789% (1) 65.789%

Class 77, Prix St Georges - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 232 Amber Hopfer Conrad Adult Am. 61.618% (1) 61.618%
2 238 Denise Cato Comisario CDF  Adult Am. 59.853% (2) 59.853%
3 218 Kathy Maxwell Buena Vista Adult Am. 55.588% (3) 55.588%
S 212 Janelle Williams  Barn Dance Adult Am.
1 219 Robin Hessel Wie Ghetz Open 60.794% (1) 60.794%
Class 74, Fourth Level Test 1 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 231 Molly Ralstin Wretro Grayed W Adult Am. 59.737% (1) 59.737%

Class 83, Musical Freestyle Test of Choice (Training-Fourth) - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 211 Stacia Wert-Gray  Lupo Adult Am. F4 60.900% (1) 60.900%
1 234 Gail Matheus Reatta Open F4 63.125% (1) 63.125%
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2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 337900
Class 84, Musical Freestyle Test of Choice (FEI) - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 229 Nicole Bossler Kelico Adult Am.  FI 67.550% (1) 67.550%

Class 73, Third Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 215 Laurie Lewis Indiana-D Adult Am. 65.375% (1) 65.375%
2 214 Laurie Lewis Die Wette Adult Am. 65.000% (2) 65.000%
3 203 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri  Adult Am. 63.625% (3) 63.625%
S 201 Nicole Riffe WH Libra Adult Am.
S 213 Kimberlee McKenz Razzmatazz Adult Am.
1 210 Kristin Wasemiller- Pfirefly HP Open 69.250% (1) 69.250%
Class 82, Grand Prix - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 217 Robin Hessel Diamond Open 64.783% (1) 64.783%
2 227 Josephine Greenhi Licelliano Open 55.326% (2) 55.326%

Class 65, First Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 228 Payton Wilson Win The Day Jr/Yg Rider 64.861% (1) 64.861%

Class 61, First Level Test 1 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 207 Savannah Edward SAMACS The Mag Jr/Yg Rider 62.407% (1) 62.407%
1 233 Den Burdette Paddymeboy Open 55.926% (1) 55.926%
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2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 337900

Class 88, USEF Dressage Test of Choice - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
S 213 Kimberlee McKenz Razzmatazz Adult Am. 33
S 201 Nicole Riffe WH Libra Adult Am. 33
S 228 Payton Wilson Win The Day Jr/Yg Rider T3
S 226 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider 13
Class 63, First Level Test 2 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 222 Stacey Maupin Whrapsody Jr/Yg Rider 63.030% (1) 63.030%
2 207 Savannah Edward SAMACS The Mag Jr/Yg Rider 59.394% (2) 59.394%
Class 52, Introductory Level Test A Opportunity - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 208 Noah Merrill Ken-Dar Autumn Jr/Yg Rider 60.000% (1) 60.000%
1 230 Almee Lanter GW Inspiration Open 60.625% (1) 60.625%
Class 53, Introductory Level Test B Opportunity - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 208 Noah Merrill Ken-Dar Autumn Jr/Yg Rider 60.312% (1) 60.313%
1 230 Almee Lanter GW Inspiration Open 64.375% (1) 64.375%
Class 57, Training Level Test 2 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 206 Abby Williams It Was Justified  Jr/Yg Rider 55.862% (1) 55.862%
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2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2023 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC

Date of Show: 6/24/2023 - 6/25/2023

USEF #: 336716

USDF #: 337900

Class 59, Training Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 25, 2023 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Brian Total %
MacMahan (c)
1 226 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider 66.800% (1) 66.800%
2 222 Stacey Maupin Whrapsody Jr/Yg Rider 64.000% (2) 64.000%
3 206 Abby Williams It Was Justified  Jr/Yg Rider 56.000% (3) 56.000%
1 221 Kari Nichols Amazing Grace Open 64.200% (1) 64.200%
2 216 Edee Black Classical Open 59.800% (2) 59.800%

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com ™ | the original paperless scribers!



	Summer Sizzler High Points
	rptResultsFormat13

